Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1.498
258

2.348

Millones ($)
14.191,64
3.612,67
2.908,51
2.412,05
767,45
158,33
419,39
366,49

24.836,54

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

TA

VOLUMEN

WEDELLIN

POR SUCURSAL

M S0E0TA 63.8%
H MEDELLIN 1.0
AL 11.0%

M BARRANQULLA  65%
W SUCARAMANGA  3T%

WANZALES 1.0
B CARTAGENA 16%
B FEFREIRA 1.1%
Tofal 100.0%

27/07/2018



